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EXHIBIT C 

EXPENSE DETAIL 

DISBURSEMENT 

Meals, Hotels & Transportation 
Photocopies 
Postage 
Telephone, Facsimile 
Messenger, Overnight Delivery 
Filing, Witness & Other Fees 
Lexis, Westlaw, Online Library Research 
Investigation and Case Development 

TOTAL 

6 

TOTAL 

$ 8,823.88 
$ 898.20 
$ 52.18 

$ 43.92 
$ 67.81 
$ 2,281.01 
$ 14,949.27 
$ 771.14 
$27,887.41 


